1
Surface Mount 4mm Square Single-Turn Cermet
Small in size
Electrical Characteristics
Standard Resistance Range 10Ω - 2MΩ
Resistance Tolerance ±20% std.
End Resistance
1% or 2Ω max.

Standard Packaging 500pcs, per tape reel
Adjustment Tool H-91
How to Order
                     RKT-3314 -J --- 1 --- 103 -- R
Model
Style
Product Indicator
-1= Standard Single Slot
-2= Standard Cross Slot
Resistance Code
RoHS
RKT-3314J-1
RKT-3314G-1
RKT-3314
Trimming Potentiometers
FEATURES PICTURE
Common Dimensions （mm）
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Website: www.kingtronics.com   Email: info@kingtronics.com   Tel: (852) 8106 7033   Fax: (852) 8106 7099
2
RKT-3314J-1, RKT-3314G-1
Straight Slot
Resistance
(Ohms)
Resistance
Code
10 100
20 200
50 500
100 101
200 201
500 501
1,000 102
2,000 202